sect. 78 0710178
rev. 2017/07/28
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2017 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to http://murphybyenovationcontrols.com/warranty.
PowerView® Gages
PVM Series
The PowerView PVM Series Gages are intelligent

PVM35 Series
Bezel Styles
How to Order
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or Enovation Controls
for more information.
Wiring Harnesses and Accessories
For details see bulletin 0710179 - Wiring Harness Accessories for PVM Gages
Bezel Type (flat Lens)
AA = A20 (Brushed Silver)
AB = A20 (Black)
BB = Low Profile SAE (Black)
DB = Low Curved (Black)
28-Gage Ranges
Available for Gage
Functions
A100 = 100 psi/700 kPa A
150 = 150 psi/1000 kPa A
7B = 7 bar/100 psi A
10B = 10 bar/150 psi A
250 = 250° F/120° C B, F, G, H, M
120C = 120° C/250° F B
12 = 12 VDC C
24 = 24 VDC C
100 = 100% Load@Current RPM D, J
400 = 400 psi/28 bar E, P
28B = 28 bar/400 psi E, P
150C = 150° C/300° F F, G, N
40 = 40 psi/275 kPa K
1600 = 1600° F/870° C L
280 = 280° F/138° C N
85 = 85 MPH/130kmh S
130K = 130 kmh/85 MPH S
3000 = 3000 RPM T
6000 = 6000 RPM T
Gage Functions
AA = Engine Oil Pressure
B = Engine Coolant Temperature
C = Voltmeter
D = Percent Load at Current RPM
E = Transmission Oil Pressure
F = Transmission Oil Temperature
G = Engine Oil Temperature
H = Hydraulic Oil Temperature
J = Percent Fuel Level
K = Boost Pressure
L = Exhaust Gas Temperature
M = Intake Manifold Temperature
N = Auxiliary Temperature
P = Auxiliary Pressure
T = Tachometer
S = Speedometer
Model
PVM20 = 2” PowerView Gage
PVM35 = 3.5” PowerView Gage
(Tachometer or Speedometer only)
PVM20 – A – 100 – A
This Page Has Intentionally Been Left Blank
254